M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

September 2020 October 2020
7 Septem ber 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 1 2 3
6 7 8 9101112 456 7 8 910
13 September 2020 DA s s
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 7 September Tuesday 8 September
1100:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work | 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders questions (Dail Chamber)
© 14:34 - 14:44 Order of Business (Possible Vote) (Dail Chamber)
| 14:44 - 15:29 Taciseachs questions (Dail Chamber)
~15:29 - 17:00 Minister for children Questions (Dail Chamber)
[ 17:30 - 19:30 Fine Gael Think In (Virtual)
- 17:30 - 18:08 Topical issues (Dail Chamber)
Wednesday 9 September Thursday 10 September
~10:30 - 12:00 Questions minister for Justice (Convention Centre)
© 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (Convention Centre)
© 12:334-13:14 Voting block (Convention Centre)
© 13:54 - 15:44 Statements re Disabilities (Convention Centre)
- 17:34-18:22 Topical Issues (Convention Centre)
| 18:22 - 20:22 Private Members Business (Convention Centre)
Friday 11 September Saturday 12 September

Sunday 13 September

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:22



14 September 2020 -
20 September 2020

September 2020 October 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 September
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Tuesday 15 September

Wednesday 16 September

Thursday 17 September

Friday 18 September
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 19 September

Sunday 20 September

Madigan, Josepha
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21 September 2020 -
27 September 2020

September 2020 October 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 21 September
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i
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Thursday 24 September

Friday 25 September
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 26 September

Sunday 27 September

Madigan, Josepha
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28 September 2020 -
4 October 2020

September 2020 October 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 September
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i
11:00 - 12:00 Launch of National Training Programme for

Special Needs Assistants (UCD)

[112:00 - 12:30 Cherrywood village masterplan launch (Beckett
Park Pavillion, Cherrywood)

Wednesday 30 September

Friday 2 October
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !
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